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Attendance List

Name Organization E-mail

David Matthews NRC/DNRL/NRO dbm@nrc.gov

Jim Lyons NRC/DSER/NRO jel@nrc.gov 

Laura Dudes NRC/DE/NRO lad@nrc.gov

Tim Cleary Progress Energy tim.cleary@pgnmail.com

Adrian Heymer NEI aph@nei.org

Bryan Dolan Duke Energy bjdolan@duke-energy.com

Scotty Hinnant Progress Energy scotty.hinnant@pgnmail.com

Marilyn Kray Exelon marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com

Eugene Grecheck Dominion eugene.grecheck@dom.com

Paul Hinnenkamp First Entergy phinnen@entergy.com

Doug Weaver NRC/DNRL/NRO dww@nrc.gov

Bill Reckley NRC/DNRL/NRO wdr@nrc.gov

Serita Sanders NRC/DNRL/NRO sxs5@nrc.gov

Tom Bergman NRC/DNRL/NRO tab@nrc.gov 

Brent clayton NRC/DSER/NRO hbc@nrc.gov 

Theila Fabian Fuel Cycle Weak tehifavian@verizon.net

Brad Harvey NRO/DSER/RSAC rbh@nrc.gov 

Brett Klukan NRC/OGC /NRP bmk1@nrc.gov

Mark Beaumont Washington Group Int’l mark.beaumont@wsms.com

Richard Hill Southern Company ridhill@southernco.com

Deann Raleigh US, Scientech draliegh@scientech.com

Dan Stenger Hogan & Hartson dfstenger@hhlaw.com

Martha Shields US DOE martha.shields@nuclear.energy.
gov

Bobby Bird TXU rbird1@txu.com
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Mark McBurnett STPNOL mamcburnett@stpegs.com

Steve Byrne Scana sbyrne@scana.com

Patricia Campbell GE patricial.campbell@ge.com

Stephanie Coffin NRC/NRO/DNRL smc1@nrc.gov 

Glenn Tracy NRC/NRO/DCIP gmt@nrc.gov 

Joseph Colaccino NRC/NRO/DNRL jxc1@nrc.gov 

Theresa Clark NRC/NRO/DSRA txv@nrc.gov 

Leslie Kass NEI lck@nei.org 

Russ Bell NEI rjb@nei.org 

Gary vine EPRI gvine@epri.com

Steve Frantz Morgan Lewis sfrantz@morganlewis.com

Mark Giles Entergy mgiles@entergy.com

KG Golshan NRC/OIS kxg@nrc.gov 

Wil Madison NRC/OIS wlm@nrc.gov 

Rick Pelton NRC/NRO/DCIP rmp@nrc.gov 

Gene Imbro NRC/NRO/DCIP exi@nrc.gov 

Dave Cullison NRC/NRO/DCIP dgc@nrc.gov 

Ron Affolter Areva ronald.affolter@areva.com

Thomas Koshy NRC/RES/DEERR txk@nrc.gov 
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